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1 Arsul Shivam Vilas Meena Male 23.04.2022 shivamarsul2956@gmail.com 9529323258 05.05..2002 EWS Open General

2 Chaudhari Suraj Sonaji Gangabai Male 18.04.2022 chaudharisuraj517@gmail.com 8806262525 16.09.2001 OBC Open General

3 Dharmure Akanksha Sanjay Smita Female 18.04.2022 sanjaydharmure6@gmail.com 8010967372 14.03.2002 OBC OBC Reservation

4 Dhaygude Sakshi Anil Minakshi Female 20.04.2022 dhaygudesa2611@gmail.com 7709709631 16.09.2002 NT - C Open General

5 Digule Sunil Madhukar Jayshri Male 19.04.2022 sdfriends555@gmail.com 9975509156 18.07.2002 NT-D Open General

6 Gade Yash Avinash Vidya Male 12.02.2022 yashgade33@gmail.com 9158553313 26.12.2002 OBC Open General

7 Gaikwad Abhishek Shekuji Minakshi Male 13.02.2022 abhishekgaikwad727@gmail.com 9823016546 27.07.2001 SC SC Reservation

8 Gaikwad Akanksha Santosh Jyoti Female 14.03.2022 iamaakanksha297@gmail.com 8208868810 29.07.2002 VJA VJA Reservation

9 Girase Digvijay Ganapatsing Nirmala Male 19.04.2022 dggirase2001@gmail.com 7756884291 25.11.2001 VJ Open General

10 Girhe Akshay Gajanan Renuka Male 17.04.2022 akshaygirhe007@gmail.com 9923920757 30.08.2001 OBC Open General

11 Gorade Akash Dilip Mangla Male 12.02.2022 akashgorade7383@gmail.com 7083396461 10.10.2002 OBC EMOBC Reservation

12 Gunjal Ujjwala Ananda Savitrabai Female 26.04.2022 ujjwalagunjal21@gmail.com 9067442393 21.07.2001 OBC Open General

13 Jadhav Mayur Sukhdeo Ranjana Male 17.04.2022 jadhavmayur971@gmail.com 8378078864 28.03.2001 Open Open General

14 Jadhav Sanjana Narayan Jayashree Female 15.02.2022 sanjanajadhav2923@gmail.com 9284531817 29.04.2003 Open Open General

15 Jathar Gauri Rajendra Sandhya Female 18.04.2022 jathargauri1409@gmail.com 8379818554 14.09.2003 OBC OBC Reservation

16 Joshi Rutuja Chandrakant Varsha Female 23.04.2022 varshaj432@gmail.com 9716260707 31.07.2003 EWS Open General

17 Kadam Nikita Shivaji Chautra Female 10.05.2022 nikita720kadam@gmail.com 9975100585 15.10.2001 Open Open General

18 Kale Amisha Popat Kusum Female 15.02.2022 amishakale973@gmail.com 9324283418 09.09.2001 Open Open General

19 Karpe Gayatri Ganesh Manisha Female 18.04.2022 gayatrikarpe2002@gmail.com 9552089515 04.10.2002 OBC OBC Reservation

20 Khetmalis Vishal Sunil Meena Male 19.04.2022 vishalkhetmalis084@gmail.com 8446224082 01.11.2001 OBC OBC Reservation

21 Magar Ashok Santram Aayodhyabai Male 18.04.2022 ashokmagar832@gmail.com 7391887062 01.06.1999 EWS Open General

22 Mali Siddheshwar Sadashiv Mangala Male 15.02.2022 malisiddheshwar987@gmail.com 8180851882 02.06.2002 OBC Open General

23 Nagargoje Akanksha Mohan Suvarna Female 18.04.2022 nagargojeakanksha6@gmail.com 9665909908 19.03.2002 NT-D Open General

24 Naik Purva Prabhanjan Pratiksha Female 15.03.2022 pnaik35791@gmail.com 9021090992 02.12.2001 EWS Open General

25 Pankade Tanmay Gajanan Alka Male 12.02.2022 tanmaypankade5@gmail.com 7709300753 05.03.2001 EWS Open General

26 Parve Akshay Ashok Sita Male 16.03.2022 akshayparve8484@gmail.com 7058422872 16.09.2000 EWS Open General

27 Patil Hitesh Mahesh Bharati Male 26.04.2022 hiteshpatil0659@gmail.com 8275908322 24.02.2002 OBC Open General

28 Phad Pooja Paraji Asha Female 19.04.2022 phadpooja31@gmail.com 7058510593 07.10.2002 NT-D Open General

29 Phadake Namrata Jotiram Sanjiwani Female 27.04.2022 phadakenj@gmail.com 7972089710 12.04.1999 SBC Open General

30 Pokale Dipak Dattatray Kalpana Male 19.04.2022 dipakpokale99@gmail.com 7666954134 30.04.2003 OBC Open General

31 Pole Sharayu Kantrao Suwarna Female 23.04.2022 sharayunaik1000@gmail.com 9421449112 06.05.2002 NT- C NT-C Reservation

32 Ranjire Dipak Madhav Ushabai Male 19.04.2022 ranjiredipak97@gmail.com 8080591530 15.06.2001 Open Open General

33 Rathod Sapna Chandusing Rekha Female 12.02.2022 rathod.sapna078@gmailcom 8600384243 05.02.2000 VJA Open General

34 Salunkhe Riya Sanjog Shweta Female 24.04.2022 riyasalunkhe014@gmail.com 9423936553 07.03.2003 OBC Open General
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35 Sathe Sumit Purushottam Sunita Male 10.05.2022 sumitsathe132483@gmail.com 9322513411 24.02.2003 OBC SC Reservation

36 Savale Lalit Sanjay Meena Male 13.03.2022 savale438@gmail.com 9373354063 07.06.2002 OBC Open General

37 Shrinath Parth Ukarda Minal Male 23.04.2022 parthshrinath788@gmail.com 8983881804 29.06.2002 NT- B NT-B Reservation

38 Sonawane Rutika Dilip Savita Female 14.02.2022 sonawanerutika15@gmail.com 7506461226 09.01.2001 SC SC Reservation

39 Swami Abhishek Sanjiv Arunabai Male 18.04.2022 aswami101010@gmail.com 9021969846 14.05.2001 OBC OPEN General

40 Thakre Ashwini Shrikant Venu Male 19.04.2022 ashwinithakre2002@gmail.com 8766401373 02.02.2002 OBC Open General

41 Valavi Pallavi Bhimsing Vijayalaxmi Female 15.03.2022 palluvalvi02@gmail.com 7666751928 02.03.2002 ST ST Reservation

42 Yelwande Krushna Rajendra Mangal Male 19.04.2022 yelwandekrushna8@gmail.com 9665426596 29.06.2002 EWS Open General

43 Arangale Shraddha Dnyaneshwar Lalita Female 12.03.2022 arangaleshraddha@gmail.com 8483993010 04.01.2004 EWS Open All India

44 Hingawe Bharati Vishnu Sangita Female 13.02.2022 bharti.hingawe@gmail.com 8010241675 15.08.2002 OBC Open All India

45 Jagdale Dinesh Santoshkumar Ujwala Male 12.03.2022 dineshjagadale720@gmail.com 7385897436 29.09.2002 Open Open All India

46 Majalkar Sakshi Ravindra Rutuja Female 14.02.2022 rutuadi25@gmail.com 9869639630 10.09.2002 Open Open All India

47 Nagalkar Samiksha Kuldeep Asmita Female 15.02.2022 samiksha.nagalkar@gmail.com 9763459745 21.05.2002 OBC Open All India

48 Niyaeesh Ateequrrahman Amina Female 12.03.2022 niyaeeshateequrrahman@gmail.com 7715084658 22.02.2003 OBC Open All India

49 Sambare Nishant Manohar Smita Male 13.03.2022 nishantsambare2002@gmai.com 9422948404 20.07.2002 OBC Open All India

50 Tupe Hardik Ajay Rupa Male 14.02.2022 tupehardik@gmail.com 9822643275 03.05.2002 SC Open All India

51 Yadav Priya Rakesh Kamleshkumari Female 15.02.2022 priyayadav15720@gmail.com 9370490127 15.03.2001 OBC Open All India

52 Bawake Sainath Bhaskar Savita Male 25.03.2022 bhaskar.bawake@gmail.com 9890341478 01.01.2003 OBC Open 
Institutional

 (Including 15% NRI)

53 Bhor Prathmesh Bhiaji Kalpana Male 24.03.2022 prathabhor@gmail.com 9511660328 31.01.2002 Open Open 
Institutional

 (Including 15% NRI)

54 Deshmukh Arya Nitin Meena Female 24.03.2022 deshmukhn976@gmail.com 7066009449 09.10.2002 OBC Open 
Institutional

 (Including 15% NRI)

55 Gholkar Siddhi Sachin Madhuri Female 25.03.2022 gholkarmadhuri@gmai.com 9146925425 03.05.2003 Open Open 
Institutional

 (Including 15% NRI)

56 Janjire Chetan Shrihari Anuradha Male 25.03.2022 chetanjanjire96@gmail.com 8080118210 11.01.2003 OBC Open 
Institutional

 (Including 15% NRI)

57 Patil Dnyanshree Rajendra Rupali Female 25.03.2022 dnyanshreepatil@gmail.com 9356448383 12.09.2003 OBC OBC
Institutional

 (Including 15% NRI)

58 Patil Unnati Nanasaheb Manisha Female 24.03.2022 patilunnati003@gmail.com 8788688212 09.03.2003 OBC Open 
Institutional

 (Including 15% NRI)

59 Pawar Mrudula Kashinath Madhuri Female 24.03.2022 mrudulapawar18@gmail.com 7499705684 01.01.2003 OBC Open 
Institutional

 (Including 15% NRI)

60 Shaikh Nabil Shaikh Nabi Salma Nahid Male 25.03.2022 snabil3535@gmail.com 9028848186 14.06.2001 EWS Open 
Institutional

 (Including 15% NRI)
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